1
Suppression Chokes DKIL-3www.schurter.com/PG81
EMC Products
Compensated High Current Choke, 3-phase
Description
-	Current compensated choke
-	3-phase choke
-	THT-terminals

10A
15A
20A
All Variants
In [A] Ln [mH] Rcu
[mΩ]
Tripped Power Dissi-
pation [W]
fRES
[MHz]
Copper ø
[mm]
Weight
[g]
Housing Packing unit [pcs.] Order Number
10 5 32 9.6 0.22 1.25 501 g 31-3P 2 DKIL-0331-1005
20 1 8 9.6 0.68 1.8 517 g 31-3P 2 DKIL-0331-2001
10 2.5 15 4.5 0.5 1.25 146 g 46-3P 10 DKIL-0346-1002 █
15 1 7 4.7 0.6 1.6 148 g 46-3P 10 DKIL-0346-1501
20 0.6 5 6 2.6 1.8 155 g 46-3P 10 DKIL-0346-20D6
█ Most Popular.
Availability for all products can be searched real-time:http://www.schurter.com/en/Stock-Check/Stock-Check-SCHURTER
The specifications, descriptions and illustrations indicated in this document are based on current
information. All content is subject to modifications and amendments. Information furnished is believed